Kunkle Safety and Relief Products
Copyright © 2008 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved. KUKMC-0388-US-0810Total Flow Control Solutions™
Flow Control
Model 537
Features
• Extra heavy construction provides
long life.
• Top guided disc assembly

15 psig (0015)
160 psig (0160)
Model Number/Order Guide
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
0 5 3 7 — D 0 1 — H M 0 1 6 0
Model Number
Position
Example
ASME Section IV Steam (Hot water boiler)
Set Pressure ——————————–––––—————  Orifice Area, in2 ————————–––––————————
(psig) 3/4" 1" 11/2" 2"
(0.533 in2) (0.833 in2) (1.767 in2) (3.142 in2)
lb/h BTU/h lb/h BTU/h lb/h BTU/h lb/h BTU/h
15 690 689608 1078 1077755 2286 2286186 4065 4065193
20 811 811173 1268 1267744 2689 2689200 4782 4781814
30 1054 1054304 1648 1647721 3495 3495227 6215 6215055
40 1297 1297435 2028 2027699 4301 4301254 7648 7648296
50 1541 1540566 2408 2407677 5107 5107281 9082 9081537
60 1784 1783697 2788 2787655 5913 5913308 10515 10514779
70 2027 2026828 3168 3167632 6719 6719335 11948 11948020
80 2270 2269959 3548 3547610 7525 7525362 13381 13381261
90 2513 2513090 3928 3927588 8331 8331389 14815 14814502
100 2756 2756221 4308 4307565 9137 9137417 16248 16247744
110 2999 2999352 4688 4687543 9943 9943444 17681 17680985
120 3242 3242483 5068 5067521 10749 10749471 19114 19114226
125 3364 3364049 5258 5257510 11152 11152484 19831 19830847
130 3486 3485614 5447 5447498 11555 11555498 20547 20547467
140 3729 3728745 5827 5827476 12362 12361525 21981 21980708
150 3972 3971876 6207 6207454 13168 13167552 23414 23413950
160 4215 4215007 6587 6587432 13974 13973579 24847 24847191
Kunkle Safety and Relief Products
Copyright © 2008 Tyco Flow Control. All rights reserved. KUKMC-0388